
Class. Società
Sq. Punteggio

Tecnico
Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Pesca Club Bastia

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

9.0- 15.0

11.0- 19.0

18.0- 12.0

14.0- 20.0

17.0- 19.0

25.5- 13.0

8.0- 31.0

22.0- 17.0

20.0- 20.0

23.0- 18.0

1  2  2  4
1  2  4  8

1  1  2  7
2  4  5  8

2  3  6  7
1  1  4  6

2  3  4  5
1  2  8  9

1  5  5  6
1  5  6  7

3  5  7½10
2  3  3  5

1  1  3  3
4  8  9 10

2  4  7  9
3  4  5  5

4  4  4  8
3  4  6  7

2  6  7  8
2  3  5  8

73,590

57,380

62,190

55,230

58,750

46,820

60,340

55,690

48,490

51,700
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Class. Società
Sq. Punteggio

Tecnico
Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

27.5- 15.0

27.0- 21.0

23.0- 29.0

27.0- 27.0

35.0- 21.0

31.0- 25.0

28.0- 32.0

29.0- 33.0

3  7  7½10
1  2  5  7

5  6  6 10
1  1  9 10

1  6  8  8
5  8  8  8

3  7  8  9
4  6  7 10

6  9 10 10
2  3  7  9

5  7  9 10
3  6  7  9

2  8  9  9
6  6 10 10

5  5  9 10
6  7 10 10

46,980

46,720

42,570

36,610

37,400

40,780

37,010

32,740
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